
 

 
OFFICE OF THE GUWAHATI MUNICIPAL CORPORATION 

      Electrical Branch:: Dr. B. Baruah Road :: Ulubari :: Guwahati – 7 

No. GER/Elect/1724/24/747                                          Date: - 06/ 03/ 2024      

 

Notice Inviting Tender 

The Commissioner, Guwahati Municipal Corporation, Guwahati invites bids from registered 
Contractors/ suppliers/manufacturers/dealers for Modification with upgrade of lift at Uzanbazar in 
the following packages: 
 

Sl. Description Amount 

Bid Security  
Tender 

Processing 

Fee  

Period of 

Completion 
For General 

For SC/ST/ 

OBC/UEE 

1. 

Modification with 

upgrade of lift at 

Uzanbazar. 

₹ 7,73,500.00   ₹ 15,470.00   ₹    7,735.00   ₹ 1000.00   7 Days 

 
Details of the bid may be seen at www.gmc.assam.gov.in and also in the office of the 

undersigned during office hours from 1400 hrs. of 06/ 03/2024 to 1400 hrs. of 12/03/2024.  
 

 

   Sd/- 

            Commissioner  

Guwahati Municipal Corporation  

Ganeshguri, Guwahati- 06 

Memo No. GER/ Elect/ 1724/24/747     Date: - 06/ 03/2024     

Copy to, 

1. The Chief Accounts and Audit Officer, GMC, for information. 
2. The Director, Information & Public Relations, Kamrup (Metro), for publication of the 

above tender notice in one issue of an English Daily Newspaper and one issue of two 
Assamese Daily Newspapers with a request for submission of the bills to the 
undersigned for payment. 

3. The Software Developer, GMC for information. He is directed to upload to the NIT on GMC 

official website i.e. www.gmc.assam.gov.in 

4. Notice board. 
5. Office File. 

          Sd/- 

            Commissioner  

Guwahati Municipal Corporation        

Ganeshguri, Guwahati- 06 

 

http://www.gmc.assam.gov.in/
http://www.gmc.assam.gov.in/

